

# QUOTATION



JIDAYI BUILDERS AND COMPANY LIMITED  
P.O BOX 1423 DODOMA  
DODOMA  
767578795  
[jidayicompany@gmail.com](mailto:jidayicompany@gmail.com)

04th, Feb 2023

BILL TO  
FLAWA HENRY MALLE  
KIKUYU AVENUE, DODOMA  
672796683  
[malleflawa0@gmail.com](mailto:malleflawa0@gmail.com)

SHIP TO  
NIL  
NIL  
NIL

DESCRIPTION	unit	QTY	UNIT PRICE (USD)	TOTAL
Blockworks	m2	14	20.00	280.00
Plaster external	m2	12	8.00	96.00
Plaster internall	m2	6	8.00	48.00
C-section/square pipe	Lm	21	12.00	252.00
flat bar	Lm	5	9.00	45.00
reinforced Concrete	m2	4	37.00	148.00
Porcelain tiles 40x20	m2	5	30.00	150.00
Chimney	L/sum	1	160.00	160.00
Finishing	m2	4	13.00	52.00
Labour Charges	L/sum	1	250.00	250.00
Sufuria large	pcs	1	140.00	140.00
unforeseen	L/sum	1	200.00	200.00

Remarks / Payment Instructions:  
We are always here to help you  
meet your goals

SUBTOTAL	1,821.00
DISCOUNT	0.00
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT	1,821.00
VAT	18.00%
TOTAL TAX	327.78.00
SHIPPING/HANDLING	50.00
Balance Due (USD)	2,198.78

